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REGISTER OF ACTIONS
Caske No. 2024-1-0463

Location : Grayson County Help

Party INFORMATION

Lead Attorneys

Defendant WALLACE, FLOYD L Male Black
DOB: 12/17/1995
State The State of Texas
Surety CAPITAL BAIL BONDS
CHARGE INFORMATION
Charges: WALLACE, FLOYD L Statute Level Date
1. RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT 38.03(a) Class A Misdemeanor 08/03/2023
Events & Orbers oF THE COURT
DISPOSITIONS
09/10/2024 | Plea (Judicial Officer: Henderson, James C.)

09/10/2024

09/10/2024

04/22/2024
04/22/2024
06/07/2024

07/12/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
09/05/2024

09/05/2024
09/06/2024
09/10/2024

09/10/2024

09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024

1. RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT
Guilty

Disposition (Judicial Officer: Henderson, James C.)
1. RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT
Deferred

Probation / Community Supervision (Judicial Officer: Henderson, James C.)
1. RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT

Fee Totals:
Base Fees -
Misdemeanor $287.00
County Fine $500.00
Fee Totals $ $787.00

CSCD 6 Months

OTHER EVENTS AND HEARINGS

Complaint/Information (OCA)

Bond

Arraignment Notice
E-mailed/Mailed to Bondsman and Attorney (if any) and mailed to Defendant

Motion For Continuance

Arraignment (1:30 PM) (Judicial Officer Henderson, James C.)

Explanation of Right to Arraignment and Right to Counsel

Notice of Agreed Setting

Motion
of Discovery

Motion For Continuance

Order Setting Hearing

CANCELED Plea Conference (1:30 PM) (Judicial Officer Henderson, James C.)
Case Disposed

CANCELED Motion Hearing (1:30 PM) (Judicial Officer Henderson, James C.)
Case Disposed

Probation Order

Plea Papers

Order Granting Leave to Destroy Evidence

Judgment and Sentence

FinanciaL INFORMATION

09/10/2024

Defendant WALLACE, FLOYD L
Total Financial Assessment
Total Payments and Credits
Balance Due as of 02/13/2025

Transaction Assessment
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834.00
834.00
0.00

787.00
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09/16/2024
09/16/2024
09/16/2024
09/17/2024
09/17/2024
09/17/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/21/2024
09/21/2024
09/21/2024
09/23/2024
09/23/2024
09/27/2024
09/27/2024
10/05/2024
10/05/2024
10/05/2024
10/07/2024
10/07/2024
10/07/2024
10/07/2024
10/07/2024
10/07/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/09/2024
10/09/2024
10/09/2024
10/09/2024
10/09/2024
10/09/2024
10/09/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/12/2024
10/12/2024
10/12/2024
10/12/2024
10/12/2024
10/13/2024
10/13/2024
10/13/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/15/2024

Tyler E-Payments
Transaction Assessment
Tyler E-Payments
Tyler E-Payments
Transaction Assessment
Tyler E-Payments
Tyler E-Payments
Transaction Assessment
Tyler E-Payments
Transaction Assessment
Tyler E-Payments
Transaction Assessment
Tyler E-Payments
Tyler E-Payments
Transaction Assessment
Tyler E-Payments
Transaction Assessment
Tyler E-Payments
Transaction Assessment
Tyler E-Payments
Tyler E-Payments
Transaction Assessment
Tyler E-Payments
Tyler E-Payments
Tyler E-Payments
Tyler E-Payments
Tyler E-Payments
Transaction Assessment
Tyler E-Payments
Tyler E-Payments
Tyler E-Payments
Transaction Assessment
Tyler E-Payments
Tyler E-Payments
Tyler E-Payments
Tyler E-Payments
Tyler E-Payments
Tyler E-Payments
Transaction Assessment
Transaction Assessment
Tyler E-Payments
Transaction Assessment
Tyler E-Payments
Tyler E-Payments
Transaction Assessment
Tyler E-Payments
Tyler E-Payments
Tyler E-Payments
Tyler E-Payments
Transaction Assessment
Tyler E-Payments
Tyler E-Payments
Transaction Assessment
Tyler E-Payments
Tyler E-Payments
Tyler E-Payments
Tyler E-Payments

Receipt # COL-2024-09922

Receipt # COL-2024-09929
Receipt # COL-2024-09950

Receipt # COL-2024-09955
Receipt # COL-2024-09970

Receipt # COL-2024-10004
Receipt # COL-2024-10057

Receipt # COL-2024-10059
Receipt # COL-2024-10088

Receipt # COL-2024-10575
Receipt # COL-2024-10755

Receipt # COL-2024-10756
Receipt # COL-2024-10795

Receipt # COL-2024-10796
Receipt # COL-2024-10797
Receipt # COL-2024-10800
Receipt # COL-2024-10801
Receipt # COL-2024-10823

Receipt # COL-2024-10827
Receipt # COL-2024-10843
Receipt # COL-2024-10854

Receipt # COL-2024-10855
Receipt # COL-2024-10865
Receipt # COL-2024-10872
Receipt # COL-2024-10876
Receipt # COL-2024-10877
Receipt # COL-2024-10879

Receipt # COL-2024-10936

Receipt # COL-2024-10937
Receipt # COL-2024-10940

Receipt # COL-2024-10941
Receipt # COL-2024-10947
Receipt # COL-2024-10948
Receipt # COL-2024-10952

Receipt # COL-2024-10953
Receipt # COL-2024-10959

Receipt # COL-2024-11002
Receipt # COL-2024-11003
Receipt # COL-2024-11004
Receipt # COL-2024-11005

Floyd Wallace

Floyd Wallace
Wilsharo Scott

Floyd Wallace
Floyd Wallace

Floyd Wallace
Floyd Wallace

Floyd Wallace
Floyd Wallace

Floyd Wallace
Floyd Wallace

Floyd Wallace
Floyd Wallace

Floyd Wallace
Floyd Wallace
Floyd Wallace
Floyd Wallace
Floyd Wallace

Floyd Wallace
Floyd Wallace
Floyd Wallace

Floyd Wallace
Floyd Wallace
Floyd Wallace
Floyd Wallace
Floyd Wallace
Floyd Wallace

Floyd Is Guilty

Floyd Wallace
Floyd Wallace

Floyd Wallace

Floyd Definitely Did It

Floyd Wallace
Floyd Wallace

Floyd Wallace
Floyd Wallace

Floyd Wallace
Floyd Wallace
Floyd Wallace
Willie Gibson

https://judicialsearch.co.grayson.tx.us:8443/CaseDetail.aspx?CaseID=1510770[2/13/2025 10:20:31 AM]

(10.00)
2.00
(10.00)
(10.00)
2.00
(10.00)
(10.00)
2.00
(17.00)
2.00
(10.00)
2.00
(10.00)
(120.00)
2.00
(17.00)
2.00
(30.00)
2.00
(63.00)
(50.00)
2.00
(20.00)
(20.00)
(5.00)
(22.00)
(45.00)
2.00
(10.00)
(40.00)
(13.00)
2.00
(30.00)
(40.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(5.00)
(5.00)
2.00
15.00
(20.00)
2.00
(20.00)
(7.00)
2.00
(10.00)
(10.00)
(50.00)
(5.00)
2.00
(5.00)
(8.00)
2.00
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(27.00)
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