

REGISTER OF ACTIONS

CASE No. 2024-1-0463

PARTY INFORMATION

Defendant	WALLACE, FLOYD L	Male Black DOB: 12/17/1995	Lead Attorneys
State	The State of Texas		
Surety	CAPITAL BAIL BONDS		

CHARGE INFORMATION

Charges: WALLACE, FLOYD L	Statute	Level	Date
1. RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT	38.03(a)	Class A Misdemeanor	08/03/2023

EVENTS & ORDERS OF THE COURT

	DISPOSITIONS	
09/10/2024	Plea (Judicial Officer: Henderson, James C.) 1. RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT Guilty	
09/10/2024	Disposition (Judicial Officer: Henderson, James C.) 1. RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT Deferred	
09/10/2024	Probation / Community Supervision (Judicial Officer: Henderson, James C.) 1. RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT Fee Totals: Base Fees - \$287.00 Misdemeanor County Fine \$500.00 Fee Totals \$ \$787.00 CSCD 6 Months	
	OTHER EVENTS AND HEARINGS	
04/22/2024	Complaint/Information (OCA)	
04/22/2024	Bond	
06/07/2024	Arraignment Notice <i>E-mailed/Mailed to Bondsman and Attorney (if any) and mailed to Defendant</i>	
07/12/2024	Motion For Continuance	
07/15/2024	Arraignment (1:30 PM) (Judicial Officer Henderson, James C.)	
07/15/2024	Explanation of Right to Arraignment and Right to Counsel	
07/15/2024	Notice of Agreed Setting	
09/05/2024	Motion <i>of Discovery</i>	
09/05/2024	Motion For Continuance	
09/06/2024	Order Setting Hearing	
09/10/2024	CANCELED Plea Conference (1:30 PM) (Judicial Officer Henderson, James C.) <i>Case Disposed</i>	
09/10/2024	CANCELED Motion Hearing (1:30 PM) (Judicial Officer Henderson, James C.) <i>Case Disposed</i>	
09/10/2024	Probation Order	
09/10/2024	Plea Papers	
09/10/2024	Order Granting Leave to Destroy Evidence	
09/10/2024	Judgment and Sentence	

FINANCIAL INFORMATION

	Defendant WALLACE, FLOYD L Total Financial Assessment 834.00 Total Payments and Credits 834.00 Balance Due as of 02/13/2025 0.00	
09/10/2024	Transaction Assessment	787.00

09/16/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-09922	Floyd Wallace	(10.00)
09/16/2024	Transaction Assessment			2.00
09/16/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-09929	Floyd Wallace	(10.00)
09/17/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-09950	Wilsharo Scott	(10.00)
09/17/2024	Transaction Assessment			2.00
09/17/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-09955	Floyd Wallace	(10.00)
09/18/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-09970	Floyd Wallace	(10.00)
09/18/2024	Transaction Assessment			2.00
09/19/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-10004	Floyd Wallace	(17.00)
09/19/2024	Transaction Assessment			2.00
09/21/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-10057	Floyd Wallace	(10.00)
09/21/2024	Transaction Assessment			2.00
09/21/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-10059	Floyd Wallace	(10.00)
09/23/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-10088	Floyd Wallace	(120.00)
09/23/2024	Transaction Assessment			2.00
09/27/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-10575	Floyd Wallace	(17.00)
09/27/2024	Transaction Assessment			2.00
10/05/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-10755	Floyd Wallace	(30.00)
10/05/2024	Transaction Assessment			2.00
10/05/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-10756	Floyd Wallace	(63.00)
10/07/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-10795	Floyd Wallace	(50.00)
10/07/2024	Transaction Assessment			2.00
10/07/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-10796	Floyd Wallace	(20.00)
10/07/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-10797	Floyd Wallace	(20.00)
10/07/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-10800	Floyd Wallace	(5.00)
10/07/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-10801	Floyd Wallace	(22.00)
10/08/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-10823	Floyd Wallace	(45.00)
10/08/2024	Transaction Assessment			2.00
10/08/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-10827	Floyd Wallace	(10.00)
10/08/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-10843	Floyd Wallace	(40.00)
10/09/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-10854	Floyd Wallace	(13.00)
10/09/2024	Transaction Assessment			2.00
10/09/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-10855	Floyd Wallace	(30.00)
10/09/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-10865	Floyd Wallace	(40.00)
10/09/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-10872	Floyd Wallace	(10.00)
10/09/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-10876	Floyd Wallace	(10.00)
10/09/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-10877	Floyd Wallace	(5.00)
10/10/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-10879	Floyd Wallace	(5.00)
10/10/2024	Transaction Assessment			2.00
10/11/2024	Transaction Assessment			15.00
10/11/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-10936	Floyd Is Guilty	(20.00)
10/11/2024	Transaction Assessment			2.00
10/11/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-10937	Floyd Wallace	(20.00)
10/12/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-10940	Floyd Wallace	(7.00)
10/12/2024	Transaction Assessment			2.00
10/12/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-10941	Floyd Wallace	(10.00)
10/12/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-10947	Floyd Definitely Did It	(10.00)
10/12/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-10948	Floyd Wallace	(50.00)
10/13/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-10952	Floyd Wallace	(5.00)
10/13/2024	Transaction Assessment			2.00
10/13/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-10953	Floyd Wallace	(5.00)
10/14/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-10959	Floyd Wallace	(8.00)
10/14/2024	Transaction Assessment			2.00
10/14/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-11002	Floyd Wallace	(10.00)
10/14/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-11003	Floyd Wallace	(10.00)
10/14/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-11004	Floyd Wallace	(10.00)
10/15/2024	Tyler E-Payments	Receipt # COL-2024-11005	Willie Gibson	(27.00)